
CT Interagency Drought Workgroup 

Regular Meeting 

December 2, 2021 

2:00 PM 

Conducted remotely via TEAMS  

Microsoft Teams Meeting 
Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting 
Or call in (audio only) 

+1 860-840-2075,,239661078#   United States, Hartford 
Phone Conference ID: 239 661 078# 

 

Agenda 

1. Call to order 
 

2. Seating of voting members 
 

3. Minutes – November 4, 2021  
 

4. Review of Hydrologic Conditions 
 

5. Review of CT Water Planning Council topical work group recommendations 
regarding the CT Drought Preparedness & Response Plan and its implementation 
 

6. Proposed 2022 Meeting Schedule  
 

7. Other Business  
 

8. Adjourn 

  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTVhNmVlYjItNmEwMy00NjViLThlN2UtMTRlOWY4MmE0ZmRl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22118b7cfa-a3dd-48b9-b026-31ff69bb738b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229f918dc7-4d90-44ad-9c2e-7ffaf865d2ea%22%7d
tel:+18608402075,,239661078#%20
https://egov.ct.gov/PMC/Minutes/Download/10270
https://ctgovexec.sharepoint.com/:x:/r/sites/DPHDrinkingWater/DroughtPortal/Shared%20Documents/Drought%20Sub-Workgroup%20Report%20July%202021/Drought%20Plan%20Review%20Spreadsheet%202021.xlsx?d=we4795a2d24e74347811c2349dfcd771c&csf=1&web=1&e=tGyvZq
https://portal.ct.gov/-/media/Water/Drought/2022/meeting-dates-2022---IDW.pdf


2022 Meeting Dates 
CT Interagency Drought Work Group 
 
Meetings are scheduled at 2:00 p.m on the 1st Thursday of each month, unless that day 
is the first day of the month or is a holiday.  Meetings can be canceled when not 
necessary. 
 
 

Thursday, January 6 
 
Thursday, February 3 
 
Thursday, March 3 
 
Thursday, April 7 
 
Thursday, May 5 
 
Thursday, June 2 
 
Thursday, July 7 
 
Thursday, August 4 
 
Thursday, September 8 (2nd Thursday) 
 
Thursday, October 6 
 
Thursday, November 3 
 
Thursday, December 8 (2nd Thursday) 

 

 


